Sessions

=

Date Time

Thu 25 Jan 2024 10:35AM -

Thu 1 Feb 2024 10:35AM

Wed 7 Feb 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 15 Feb 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 22 Feb 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 29 Feb 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 7 Mar 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 14 Mar 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 21 Mar 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 28 Mar 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 4 Apr 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 18 Apr 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 25 Apr 2024 10:35AM -
Thu 2 May 2024 10:35AM -
Mon 13 May 2024 10:35AM -

Thu 16 May 2024 10:35AM -

1PM

-1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

ABSENSI MATAKULIAH SOCIO-ENTERPRENEURSHIP

KELAS INDRALAYA

Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya v

Type
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya

Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 $1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya

Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya

Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 51 Akuntansi Indralaya

Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 51 Akuntansi Indralaya
Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 51 Akuntansi Indralaya

Group: 2324-02-EKA2216-L01 S1 Akuntansi Indralaya

Al

Description
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro

197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
197902212003121002; Achmad Soediro
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah

198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah

198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah

198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah

198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
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